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22J-1167: On Cazenove St., in front of 17 Cazenove St. 

Rainfall Groundwater
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22J-1245: At the End of St. Charles St., in the street, adjacent to Back Bay Station Wall 

Rainfall Groundwater
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22J-2023: On Tremont St., adjacent to 1 Appleton St. 

Rainfall GroundwaterNOTE: Gap in Logger Data indicates replacement of unit. 
 



Boston Groundwater Trust (BGwT)

0.00

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

6.00

7.00

8.00

9.00

10.00

0.00

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

6.00

7.00

8.00

9.00

10.00

R
ai

n
fa

ll
 (

In
ch

es
) 

G
ro

u
n

d
w

at
er

 E
le

va
ti

on
 (

F
ee

t,
 B

C
B

) 

Date 

22J-2047B: On Berkeley St., in front of 41 Berkeley St. 

Rainfall Groundwater
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